MLX91219
High Speed Current Sensor IC with OCD
Datasheet
Revision 006 - 28 June 2024 Document 390109121901 Page 1 of 34
1. Features and Benefits
▪ End-of-line programmable sensor
▪ Ratiometric or fixed (SOIC8 package only)
analog output

Datasheet
Revision 006 - 28 June 2024 Document 390109121901 Page 4 of 34
4. Ordering Information
Product
Code
Temperature Package Option Code
Packing
Form
Typical
Sensitivity
Supply
Voltage
Reference
Voltage
OCD Level
MLX91219 L VA AAA-500 CR 7 mV/mT 5V NA 134.7 %FS
MLX91219 L VA AAA-501 CR 10mV/mT 5V NA 134.7 %FS
MLX91219 L DC ARA-501 RE 10mV/mT 5V NA 134.7 %FS
MLX91219 L VA AAA-502 CR 15mV/mT 5V NA 134.7 %FS
MLX91219 L VA AAA-503 CR 25mV/mT 5V NA 134.7 %FS
MLX91219 L DC ARA-503 RE 25mV/mT 5V NA 134.7 %FS
MLX91219 L VA AAT-511 RE 10mV/mT 5V NA 88.2 %FS
Table 1: Available ordering codes.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.